ng Old Ferrule New Ferrule
TYPE AGR NO SKIVE
Thread Dimensions(mm)
DN Size Inch F H L S DN Size Inch D L
RHHMI10030 RKIS3030101000002 10 6 3/8" 3/8"-19 27 57 22 RHHMD10022 RKFR1200001000013 10 6 3/8" 23 32
RHHMI12012 RKIS3030101200003 12 08 1/2" 1/2"-14 18,5 75 27 RHHMD12010 RKFR1200001200008 12 08 1/2" 31 40
RHHMI16015 RKIS3030101600006 16 10 5/8" 1/2"-14 18,5 75 27 RHHMD16011 RKFR1200001600007 16 10 5/8" 32,5 44
RHHMI16060 RKIS3030101600019 16 10 5/8" 5/8"-14 18,5 75 30 RHHMD20009 RKFR1200001900005 19 12 3/4" 38,5 50
RHHMI20010 RKIS3030101900007 19 12 3/4" 3/4"-14 32,5 86,5 32 RHHMD20010 RKFR1200001900006 19 12 3/4" 43 50
RHHMI20067 RKIS3030101900010 19 12 3/4" 1"-11 34 90,5 41 RHHMD25010 RKFR1200002500008 25 16 1" 47 60
RHHMI25013 RKIS3030102500011 25 16 1" 1" - 11 34 101 41 RHHMD31009 RKFR1200003100004 32 20 1 1/4"  58 70
RHHMI25088 25 20 1" 1 1/4"-11 50 RHHMD38010 RKFR1200003800005 38 24 1 1/2" 64 70
RHHMI31011 RKIS3030103100015 32 20 1 1/4"  1 1/4"-11 38,5 113 50
RHHMI38012 RKIS3030103800018 38 24 1 1/2" 1 1/2"-11 40 114 55
TYPE AGR-K NO SKIVE
Thread Dimensions(mm)
DN Size Inch F H L S DN Size Inch D L
RHHMI12010 RKIS3030201200002 12 08 1/2" 1/2"-14 28,5 75 22 RHHMD12016 RKFR1200001200011 12 08 1/2" 28 40
RHHMI16064 RKIS3030201600001 16 10 5/8" 1/2"-14 28,5 75 22 RHHMD16017 RKFR1200001600009 16 10 5/8" 32,5 44
RHHMI16063 RKIS3030201600002 16 10 5/8" 3/4"-14 28,5 75 27 RHHMD25020 RKFR1200002500014 25 16 1" 48 59
RHHMI20008 RKIS3030201900004 19 12 3/4" 3/4"-14 33,5 86,5 27
RHHMI25011 RKIS3030202500006 25 16 1" 1" - 11 40 105 36
RHHMI31009 RKIS3030203100008 32 20 1 1/4"  1 1/4"-11 49,5 123,5 46
RESMİ YOK RKIS3030203800011 38 24 1 1/2" 1 1/2"-11 49 130 50
TYPE DKR NO SKIVE
Thread Dimensions(mm)
DN Size Inch F H L S DN Size Inch D L
RHHMI10029 RKIS3030501000004 10 6 3/8" 3/8"-19 24,7 54,7 22 RHHMD12017 RKFR1200001200012 12 08 1/2" 30 40
RHHMI12011 RKIS3030501200006 12 08 1/2" 1/2"-14 22,5 69,5 25 RHHMD20015 RKFR1200001900010 19 12 3/4" 37 50
RHHMI16031 RKIS3030501600013 16 10 5/8" 1/2"-14 22,5 72 25 RHHMD25018 RKFR1200002500012 25 16 1" 46 60
RHHMI16016 RKIS3030501600012 16 10 5/8" 3/4"-14 19,5 72,7 32 RHHMD31013 RKFR1200003100007 32 20 1 1/4"  56 70
RHHMI20009 RKIS3030501900016 19 12 3/4" 3/4"-14 33,5 86,5 27
RHHMI20066 RKIS3030501900020 19 12 3/4" 1"-11 22,5 75,5 41
RHHMI25012 RKIS3030502500022 25 16 1" 1" - 11 22,5 87 41
RHHMI25089 25 20 1" 1 1/4"-11 50
RHHMI31010 RKIS3030503100027 32 20 1 1/4"  1 1/4"-11 26,5 99 50
RHHMI38011 RKIS3030503800032 38 24 1 1/2" 1 1/2"-11 39,5 104 55
MATERIAL : 1.0737 (11 S Mn Pb 37)
MANTEC KOD SEL Part. N.
Hose I.D. Ø Dimensions(mm)
MANTEC KOD
SEWAGE HOSES
TB KUKA - 200 - TB KUKA - 250
TPU KUKA - 200 - TPU KUKA - 250
SWB KUKA 200 - SWB KUKA 250
CONNECTORS TABLE
SEWAGE HOSES
TPU KUKA - 200 - TPU KUKA - 250
CONNECTORS TABLE
BSP STRAIGHT FEMALE - 60º CONE SEAT SWAGED NON SKIVE FERRULE
Hose I.D. Ø
SEL Part. N.
SEWAGE HOSES
TB KUKA - 200 - TB KUKA - 250
TPU KUKA - 200 - TPU KUKA - 250
SWB KUKA 200 - SWB KUKA 250
CONNECTORS TABLE
SEWAGE HOSES
SWB KUKA - 200 - SWB KUKA - 250
CONNECTORS TABLE
BSP TAPER MALE - 60º CONE SEAT SWAGED NON SKIVE FERRULE
SEL Part. N.
Hose I.D. Ø
MANTEC KOD SEL Part. N.
Hose I.D. Ø Dimensions(mm)
MANTEC KOD
SEWAGE HOSES
TB KUKA - 200 - TB KUKA - 250
TPU KUKA - 200 - TPU KUKA - 250
SWB KUKA 200 - SWB KUKA 250
CONNECTORS TABLE
SEWAGE HOSES
TB KUKA - 200 - TB KUKA - 250
CONNECTORS TABLE
BSP PARALLEL MALE - 60º CONE SEAT SWAGED NON SKIVE FERRULE
MANTEC KOD SEL Part. N.
Hose I.D. Ø Dimensions(mm)
MANTEC KOD SEL Part. N.
Hose I.D. Ø